
Kan Urd Mar Tam Tel

1 BAGALKOT(2902) 181 15 196 168 112 28

2 BALLARI(2912) 254 5 1 260 253 226 1

3 BELAGAVI CHIKKODI(2930) 117 8 13 138 125 69 12

4 BELAGAVI(2901) 140 2 25 167 153 106 9

5 BENGALURU RURAL(2921) 34 1 35 31 24 3

6 BENGALURU U NORTH(2928) 21 1 1 23 21 10 1

7 BENGALURU U SOUTH(2920) 105 3 1 109 101 52 4

8 BIDAR(2905) 87 12 54 153 147 103 7

9 CHAMARAJANAGARA(2927) 82 82 75 55 7

10 CHIKKABALLAPURA(2929) 89 3 92 85 54 6

11 CHIKKAMANGALURU(2917) 114 1 115 111 85 4

12 CHITRADURGA(2913) 92 1 93 83 53 9

13 DAKSHINA KANNADA(2924) 36 36 34 12 2

14 DAVANAGERE(2914) 58 12 70 58 45 5

15 DHARWAD(2909) 70 12 82 79 60 1

16 GADAG(2908) 51 5 56 55 30 0

17 HASSAN(2923) 140 4 144 131 100 15

18 HAVERI(2911) 138 17 155 148 103 4

19 KALBURGI(2904) 183 27 1 211 202 158 7

20 KODAGU(2925) 12 12 12 8 0

21 KOLAR(2919) 63 8 71 62 46 6

22 KOPPAL(2907) 70 6 76 71 46 6

23 MANDYA(2922) 96 96 90 61 7

24 MYSURU(2926) 176 5 181 166 116 13

25 RAICHUR(2906) 128 9 137 125 81 9

26 RAMANAGARA(2932) 79 5 84 79 28 5

27 SHIVAMOGGA(2915) 165 13 178 166 109 12

28
TUMAKURU 

MADHUGIRI(2931)
60 60 49 31 13

29 TUMAKURU(2918) 109 1 110 107 66 2

30 UDUPI(2916) 19 19 12 7 7

31
UTTARA KANNADA 

SIRSI(2934)
44 1 45 41 25 3

32 UTTARA KANNADA(2910) 44 7 51 46 33 1

33 VIJAYAPURA(2903) 203 30 233 203 144 34

34 YADAGIRI(2933) 77 10 87 85 58 4

Grand Total 3337 224 93 2 1 3657 3374 2316 247

DISTRICT WISE COUNT

Sl.

No.
District Name

PRIMARY

PAPER-1 PAPER - 2

Total No. of  Applicants (Primary)
TOTAL

CRP

(Primary)

BRP

(Primary)

ECO

(Primary)



1 BAGALKOT(2902)

2 BALLARI(2912)

3 BELAGAVI CHIKKODI(2930)

4 BELAGAVI(2901)

5 BENGALURU RURAL(2921)

6 BENGALURU U NORTH(2928)

7 BENGALURU U SOUTH(2920)

8 BIDAR(2905)

9 CHAMARAJANAGARA(2927)

10 CHIKKABALLAPURA(2929)

11 CHIKKAMANGALURU(2917)

12 CHITRADURGA(2913)

13 DAKSHINA KANNADA(2924)

14 DAVANAGERE(2914)

15 DHARWAD(2909)

16 GADAG(2908)

17 HASSAN(2923)

18 HAVERI(2911)

19 KALBURGI(2904)

20 KODAGU(2925)

21 KOLAR(2919)

22 KOPPAL(2907)

23 MANDYA(2922)

24 MYSURU(2926)

25 RAICHUR(2906)

26 RAMANAGARA(2932)

27 SHIVAMOGGA(2915)

28
TUMAKURU 

MADHUGIRI(2931)

29 TUMAKURU(2918)

30 UDUPI(2916)

31
UTTARA KANNADA 

SIRSI(2934)

32 UTTARA KANNADA(2910)

33 VIJAYAPURA(2903)

34 YADAGIRI(2933)

Grand Total

Sl.

No.
District Name

PAPER-1

48 14 24 45

56 8 46 47

28 6 19 26

25 4 18 23

17 3 12 15

3 1 1 3

26 2 22 22

45 15 28 40

26 5 18 23

26 2 18 24

22 5 12 21

32 8 17 29

23 4 19 11

32 4 27 27

38 9 28 35

25 6 19 21

34 16 16 30

60 7 50 57

74 23 47 71

3 0 3 3

16 5 8 15

12 3 7 11

25 11 9 21

44 6 30 42

21 4 15 19

10 2 6 8

32 13 16 30

11 6 5 11

13 5 6 11

13 4 9 12

10 5 5 8

3 1 2 2

83 13 61 78

15 7 5 14

951 227 628 855

DISTRICT WISE COUNT

SECONDARY

PAPER - 2

Secondary

BRP - 

Arts

(Secondary)

BRP - 

Science

(Secondary)

ECO

(Secondary)



1 BAGALKOT(2902)

2 BALLARI(2912)

3 BELAGAVI CHIKKODI(2930)

4 BELAGAVI(2901)

5 BENGALURU RURAL(2921)

6 BENGALURU U NORTH(2928)

7 BENGALURU U SOUTH(2920)

8 BIDAR(2905)

9 CHAMARAJANAGARA(2927)

10 CHIKKABALLAPURA(2929)

11 CHIKKAMANGALURU(2917)

12 CHITRADURGA(2913)

13 DAKSHINA KANNADA(2924)

14 DAVANAGERE(2914)

15 DHARWAD(2909)

16 GADAG(2908)

17 HASSAN(2923)

18 HAVERI(2911)

19 KALBURGI(2904)

20 KODAGU(2925)

21 KOLAR(2919)

22 KOPPAL(2907)

23 MANDYA(2922)

24 MYSURU(2926)

25 RAICHUR(2906)

26 RAMANAGARA(2932)

27 SHIVAMOGGA(2915)

28
TUMAKURU 

MADHUGIRI(2931)

29 TUMAKURU(2918)

30 UDUPI(2916)

31
UTTARA KANNADA 

SIRSI(2934)

32 UTTARA KANNADA(2910)

33 VIJAYAPURA(2903)

34 YADAGIRI(2933)

Grand Total

Sl.

No.
District Name

PAPER-1

24 24 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 22

20 18 6 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 18

21 20 4 2 0 1 0 5 1 1 20

15 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 14

8 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 7

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

8 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 7

9 9 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

9 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8

12 11 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 10

8 8 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 8

4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

8 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 8

5 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

23 20 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 21

9 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 7

11 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 9

3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

7 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 7

11 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 10

22 22 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 9 21

27 25 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 22

14 13 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 13

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

19 19 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

9 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

9 7 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 8

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

12 12 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 3 9

6 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5

356 328 57 11 1 6 1 46 23 52 310

DISTRICT WISE COUNT

GROUP B

PAPER - 2

ADPI

MMS
GROUP B

BRC / 

APCO

SI 

KANN

ADA

SI 

ENGLI

SH

SI 

URDU

SI 

HINDI

SI 

MARA

THI

SI 

MATH

EMATI

CS

SI 

SCIEN

CE

SI 

SOCIAL 

SCIENC

E


